
 

 

Ende 19. Betriebsjahr 

Gesamt-Produktion seit der Inbetriebnahme im Juni 2004 = 36'254'977 kWh 

 

Jahresproduktion im Jahr 2022 

HT-Total 604'480 kWh / NT-Total 813'355 kWh / Jahres-Total 1'417'835 kWh 

 

 

Dezember  2022 / HT  81'698 kWh / NT 104'235 kWh / Monats-Total 185'933 kWh / Gesamt-Total 36'254'977 kWh 

November  2022 / HT  55'284 kWh / NT  64'760 kWh / Monats-Total 120'044 kWh / Gesamt-Total 36'069'044 kWh 

Oktober   2022 / HT  62'920 kWh / NT  98'541 kWh / Monats-Total 161'461 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'949'000 kWh 

September 2022 / HT  33'221 kWh / NT  28'541 kWh / Monats-Total  61'762 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'787'539 kWh 

August    2022 / HT     861 kWh / NT   3'669 kWh / Monats-Total   4'530 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'725'777 kWh 

Juli      2022 / HT   7'865 kWh / NT  14'523 kWh / Monats-Total  22'388 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'721'247 kWh 

Juni      2022 / HT  12'209 kWh / NT  15'745 kWh / Monats-Total  27'954 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'698'859 kWh 

Mai       2022 / HT  52'093 kWh / NT  75'282 kWh / Monats-Total 127'375 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'670'905 kWh 

April     2022 / HT  65'178 kWh / NT  89'927 kWh / Monats-Total 155'105 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'543'530 kWh 

März      2022 / HT  35'430 kWh / NT  44'562 kWh / Monats-Total  79'992 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'388'425 kWh 

Februar   2022 / HT 107'119 kWh / NT 139'968 kWh / Monats-Total 247'087 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'308'433 kWh 

Januar    2022 / HT  90'602 kWh / NT 133'602 kWh / Monats-Total 224'204 kWh / Gesamt-Total 35'061'346 kWh 


